PATH

SCHOOL

The Path School

Board Retreat

Published on September 13, 2024 at 2:57 PM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday September 17, 2024 at 12:00 PM EDT

Location

The PATH School
653 N. Somerset Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46222

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Lunch/Networking Discuss
Lunch
Welcome
Icebreaker
C. Call the Meeting to Order
Il Board Tasks
A. Board Roles/Responsibilities Discuss

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter Time

12:00 PM

Tm

Nicole Woodson 17 m

12:18 PM

15 m

lof2



VL.

VILI.

VIII.

B. Board Goals

Break

A. Break

School Tour

A. Tour School in Action

Immersive Learning

A. United Way of Central Indiana

Poverty Simulation

Break

A. Break

Board Tasks 2

A. Committee Break-Outs

Committee Chair
Committee Secretary

Committee Meeting Dates/Times

Committee Goals

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss

FYI

FYI

FYI

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter Time

Nicole Woodson 20m

12:53 PM

7m

1:00 PM

30m

1:30 PM

90 m

3:00 PM

7m

3:07 PM

50m

3:57 PM

20of 2



