

The Path School

Board Retreat

Published on September 13, 2024 at 2:57 PM EDT

Date and Time

Tuesday September 17, 2024 at 12:00 PM EDT

Location

The PATH School 653 N. Somerset Avenue Indianapolis, IN 46222

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items				12:00 PM
	Α.	Record Attendance			1 m
	В.	Lunch/Networking	Discuss	Nicole Woodson	17 m
		Lunch			
		Welcome			
		Icebreaker			
	C.	Call the Meeting to Order			
П.	Board Tasks				12:18 PM
	Α.	Board Roles/Responsibilities	Discuss		15 m

			Purpose	Presenter	Time	
	В.	Board Goals	Discuss	Nicole Woodson	20 m	
III.	Bre	eak			12:53 PM	
	Α.	Break			7 m	
IV.	Scl	hool Tour			1:00 PM	
	Α.	Tour School in Action	FYI		30 m	
V.	Immersive Learning 1:					
	Α.	United Way of Central Indiana Poverty Simulation	FYI		90 m	
VI.	Bre	eak			3:00 PM	
	Α.	Break	FYI		7 m	
VII.	Во	ard Tasks 2			3:07 PM	
	Α.	Committee Break-Outs Committee Chair Committee Secretary Committee Meeting Dates/Times Committee Goals	Discuss		50 m	
VIII.	Clo	osing Items			3:57 PM	
	Α.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote			